Boring - Drilling - Tunnelling - Mining - Construction - Geotechnical
ΜΗΧΑΝΙΚΑ ΣΦΡΑΓΙΣΗΣ ΚΟΡΥΦΗΣ ΔΙΑΤΡΗΜΑΤΩΝPACKER
Mechanical Top Packers for Bore-Hole Sealing
G
r
o
u
t

1
8
3
L
R
L
R
L
R
L
L
Ελάχιστο Μέγιστο
Minimum Maximum
mm mm mm mm LR (mm) L (mm) mm
Μονά packer Single packers
PKSM036-200P150 36 34 35 39
PKSM046-200P150 46 44 45 49
PKSM056-200P150 56 54 55 59
PKSM066-200P150 66 64 65 69
PKSM076-200P150 76 74 75 79
PKSM089-200P150 89 84 85 89
PKSM101-200P150 101 98 99 103
PKSM110-200P150 110 108 109 113
PKSM116-200P150 116 114 115 119
PKSM131-200P150 131 129 130 134
Διπλά packer Double packers
PKDM036-125P250 36 34 35 39
PKDM046-125P250 46 44 45 49
PKDM056-125P250 56 54 55 59
PKDM066-125P250 66 64 65 69
PKDM076-125P250 76 74 75 79
PKDM089-125P250 89 84 85 89
PKSM101-125P250 101 98 99 103
PKSM110-125P250 110 108 109 113
PKSM116-125P250 116 114 115 119
PKSM131-125P250 131 129 130 134
Εύρος σφραγίσεως
Sealing range
150200
125 250